
 

 
 
 

Amendment 2 to 
Request for Proposal (RFP) 

 
Procurement of Financial Instruments Management  

System and Related Services  
 (Ref ID RFPHQ UNCDF-05042020) 

 
11 June 2020 

 
 
 
This is to amend this RFP to:  
 
Extend the submission deadline as indicated in Bid Data Sheet item 14, page 18 of 
the RFP, from 12 June 2020, midnight EDT, to 19 June 2020, midnight EDT. This 
will be the final extension; and supersedes Amendment 1 dated 1 June 2020.  
 
 
 


